
CELTIC CUP, Saturday 23rd April 2016

MINOR GIRLS Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
100 Kacey Morrison Scotland 1.600 1.400 1.500 1.700 1.550 4.400 0.000 12.850 2.500 2.400 2.700 2.900 2.600 3.400 0.000 10.800 3.600 3.900 3.900 3.900 3.900 5.000 0.000 11.100 2.400 2.300 2.800 2.900 2.600 4.700 0.000 12.100 46.850
101 Kirsty Fowler Scotland 1.300 1.200 1.400 1.400 1.350 4.200 0.000 12.850 2.800 2.700 3.200 2.600 2.750 2.300 0.000 9.550 5.100 5.800 5.800 5.200 5.500 3.800 0.000 8.300 2.500 2.800 2.900 2.600 2.700 4.300 0.000 11.600 42.300
102 Anna Hollins Scotland 2.300 1.800 2.600 2.300 2.300 4.000 0.000 11.700 2.500 2.200 2.500 2.600 2.500 2.100 0.000 9.600 3.000 3.400 2.900 3.300 3.150 4.100 0.000 10.950 2.600 2.300 2.500 2.300 2.400 4.300 0.000 11.900 44.150
103 Lauren McCormack Scotland 1.400 1.300 1.300 1.400 1.350 3.800 0.000 12.450 2.800 2.500 2.400 2.800 2.650 1.600 0.000 8.950 4.200 4.000 4.400 4.000 4.100 4.400 0.000 10.300 2.100 1.700 1.700 2.000 1.850 3.400 0.000 11.550 43.250
104 Pretoria Drever Scotland 2.300 2.500 2.500 2.100 2.400 3.800 0.000 11.400 2.500 2.300 2.500 2.200 2.400 2.600 0.000 10.200 3.800 3.700 4.000 3.900 3.850 4.300 0.100 10.350 2.000 2.000 2.200 2.200 2.100 3.600 0.000 11.500 43.450
105 Sophie MacPherson Scotland 1.300 1.000 1.100 1.000 1.050 2.600 0.000 11.550 2.900 2.800 2.900 2.800 2.850 1.100 0.000 8.250 2.000 2.300 2.500 2.300 2.300 4.100 0.000 11.800 2.100 1.900 2.000 2.000 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 43.200

  TEAM TOTALS VAULT 49.8500 BARS 40.1500 BEAM 44.2000 FLOOR 47.2000 181.4000

Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
200 Emma Slevin Ireland 1.400 1.700 1.300 1.600 1.500 3.800 0.000 12.300 3.100 3.200 3.600 3.000 3.150 2.900 0.000 9.750 2.300 2.600 2.400 2.500 2.450 4.100 0.000 11.650 2.900 3.000 3.000 2.800 2.950 3.400 0.300 10.150 43.850
201 Jane Heffernan Ireland 1.400 1.200 1.600 1.200 1.300 2.600 0.000 11.300 2.800 3.100 3.100 3.100 3.100 2.600 0.000 9.500 3.100 2.800 2.900 3.000 2.950 4.200 0.000 11.250 2.000 2.100 2.200 2.300 2.150 3.700 0.000 11.550 43.600
202 Kate Molloy Ireland 1.500 1.200 1.400 1.700 1.450 2.600 0.000 11.150 2.000 2.100 2.200 1.900 2.050 1.200 0.000 9.150 4.500 4.800 4.600 4.800 4.700 4.100 0.000 9.400 2.700 2.700 2.700 2.600 2.700 3.500 0.000 10.800 40.500
203 Elisha Gallagher Ireland 1.400 1.400 1.200 1.700 1.400 4.000 0.000 12.600 2.900 2.900 2.700 3.100 2.900 1.700 0.000 8.800 3.100 2.200 3.000 2.500 2.750 4.100 0.000 11.350 2.100 1.900 1.800 2.100 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 44.350
204 Miriam Fuller Ireland 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.900 2.900 3.100 3.500 3.000 1.500 0.000 8.500 2.300 2.600 2.600 2.600 2.600 3.000 0.100 10.300 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.800

  TEAM TOTALS VAULT 47.3500 BARS 37.2000 BEAM 44.5500 FLOOR 44.1000 173.2000

Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
500 Lucy Worthington Isle of Man 1.800 2.200 1.700 1.900 1.850 4.000 0.100 12.050 4.700 5.500 5.200 5.700 5.350 0.700 4.000 1.350 2.000 1.900 2.100 1.800 1.950 3.200 0.000 11.250 2.400 2.100 2.100 2.300 2.200 2.900 0.000 10.700 35.350
501 Reine Temporaza Isle of Man 1.000 1.200 1.000 1.300 1.100 2.400 0.000 11.300 2.900 2.600 2.500 2.500 2.550 0.800 4.000 4.250 2.900 2.600 2.400 3.100 2.750 4.200 0.000 11.450 2.100 1.900 2.000 1.600 1.950 3.100 0.000 11.150 38.150
502 Cody Smith Isle of Man 2.000 2.200 2.400 1.900 2.100 4.000 0.000 11.900 6.100 6.300 5.800 6.200 6.150 0.600 4.000 0.450 2.500 2.500 2.400 2.700 2.500 2.400 0.000 9.900 3.500 3.200 3.200 3.800 3.350 3.200 0.000 9.850 32.100
503 Maya Kewlley Isle of Man 2.900 2.700 2.500 2.800 2.750 4.200 0.100 11.350 4.100 4.300 3.800 3.800 3.950 0.900 0.000 6.950 3.200 2.800 3.500 2.900 3.050 2.400 0.000 9.350 2.000 2.400 2.000 2.400 2.200 2.900 0.000 10.700 38.350
504 Grace Roberts Isle of Man 1.300 1.300 1.400 1.300 1.300 3.000 0.000 11.700 3.200 2.800 3.400 3.600 3.300 0.800 4.000 3.500 3.500 2.900 2.100 2.600 2.750 2.900 0.000 10.150 2.900 3.300 3.300 3.100 3.200 2.500 0.100 9.200 34.550
505 Madison Nicol Isle of Man 2.700 2.500 2.500 2.700 2.600 4.200 0.100 11.500 2.600 2.100 2.500 2.400 2.450 1.100 0.000 8.650 3.300 2.800 2.900 3.500 3.100 3.600 0.000 10.500 2.700 2.600 2.400 2.600 2.600 2.900 0.000 10.300 40.950

TEAM TOTALS VAULT 47.1500 BARS 23.3500 BEAM 43.3500 FLOOR 42.8500 156.7000

RANK
Scotland 181.4000 1
Ireland 173.2000 2
Isle of Man 156.7000 5

OVERALL TEAM CHAMPIONS



Girls Minor Individual Apparatus & Overall Vault    Bars   Beam     Floor Overall

No Gymnast Club Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Total Posn

100    Kacey Morrison Scotland 1.550 4.400 0.000 12.850 1 2.600 3.400 0.000 10.800 1 3.900 5.000 0.000 11.100 7 2.600 4.700 0.000 12.100 1 46.850 1

101    Kirsty Fowler Scotland 1.350 4.200 0.000 12.850 1 2.750 2.300 0.000 9.550 5 5.500 3.800 0.000 8.300 17 2.700 4.300 0.000 11.600 3 42.300 9

102    Anna Hollins Scotland 2.300 4.000 0.000 11.700 8 2.500 2.100 0.000 9.600 4 3.150 4.100 0.000 10.950 8 2.400 4.300 0.000 11.900 2 44.150 3

103    Lauren McCormack Scotland 1.350 3.800 0.000 12.450 4 2.650 1.600 0.000 8.950 8 4.100 4.400 0.000 10.300 11 1.850 3.400 0.000 11.550 6 43.250 7

104    Pretoria Drever Scotland 2.400 3.800 0.000 11.400 12 2.400 2.600 0.000 10.200 2 3.850 4.300 0.100 10.350 10 2.100 3.600 0.000 11.500 8 43.450 6

105    Sophie MacPherson Scotland 1.050 2.600 0.000 11.550 10 2.850 1.100 0.000 8.250 12 2.300 4.100 0.000 11.800 1 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 3 43.200 8

200    Emma Slevin Ireland 1.500 3.800 0.000 12.300 5 3.150 2.900 0.000 9.750 3 2.450 4.100 0.000 11.650 2 2.950 3.400 0.300 10.150 14 43.850 4

201    Jane Heffernan Ireland 1.300 2.600 0.000 11.300 14 3.100 2.600 0.000 9.500 6 2.950 4.200 0.000 11.250 5 2.150 3.700 0.000 11.550 6 43.600 5

202    Kate Molloy Ireland 1.450 2.600 0.000 11.150 16 2.050 1.200 0.000 9.150 7 4.700 4.100 0.000 9.400 15 2.700 3.500 0.000 10.800 10 40.500 11

203    Elisha Gallagher Ireland 1.400 4.000 0.000 12.600 3 2.900 1.700 0.000 8.800 9 2.750 4.100 0.000 11.350 4 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 3 44.350 2

204    Miriam Fuller Ireland 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 3.000 1.500 0.000 8.500 11 2.600 3.000 0.100 10.300 11 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 18.800 17

500    Lucy Worthington Isle of Man 1.850 4.000 0.100 12.050 6 5.350 0.700 4.000 1.350 16 1.950 3.200 0.000 11.250 5 2.200 2.900 0.000 10.700 11 35.350 14

501    Reine Temporaza Isle of Man 1.100 2.400 0.000 11.300 14 2.550 0.800 4.000 4.250 14 2.750 4.200 0.000 11.450 3 1.950 3.100 0.000 11.150 9 38.150 13

502    Cody Smith Isle of Man 2.100 4.000 0.000 11.900 7 6.150 0.600 4.000 0.450 17 2.500 2.400 0.000 9.900 14 3.350 3.200 0.000 9.850 15 32.100 16

503    Maya Kewlley Isle of Man 2.750 4.200 0.100 11.350 13 3.950 0.900 0.000 6.950 13 3.050 2.400 0.000 9.350 16 2.200 2.900 0.000 10.700 11 38.350 12

504    Grace Roberts Isle of Man 1.300 3.000 0.000 11.700 8 3.300 0.800 4.000 3.500 15 2.750 2.900 0.000 10.150 13 3.200 2.500 0.100 9.200 16 34.550 15

505    Madison Nicol Isle of Man 2.600 4.200 0.100 11.500 11 2.450 1.100 0.000 8.650 10 3.100 3.600 0.000 10.500 9 2.600 2.900 0.000 10.300 13 40.950 10



CELTIC CUP, Saturday 23rd April 2016

Junior GIRLS Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
106 Megan Morrison Scotland 1.500 1.000 1.400 1.400 1.400 4.200 0.000 12.800 3.500 3.100 3.600 3.500 3.500 2.900 0.000 9.400 3.100 3.000 2.800 2.600 2.900 4.400 0.000 11.500 2.600 2.400 2.500 2.300 2.450 4.900 0.000 12.450 46.150
107 Isla Warr Scotland 1.400 1.200 1.200 1.100 1.200 4.400 0.000 13.200 2.400 2.100 2.800 2.200 2.300 4.400 0.000 12.100 4.100 4.000 4.100 4.100 4.100 4.900 0.000 10.800 2.400 2.400 2.500 2.600 2.450 4.600 0.000 12.150 48.250
108 Naomi Wright Scotland 1.300 1.400 1.500 1.500 1.450 4.200 0.000 12.750 2.000 1.900 2.200 2.300 2.100 1.500 0.000 9.400 3.300 3.400 3.300 3.700 3.350 4.900 0.000 11.550 2.900 3.200 3.400 2.800 3.050 4.700 0.000 11.650 45.350
109 Carly McFadden Scotland 1.400 1.300 1.100 1.100 1.200 4.200 0.000 13.000 2.100 1.800 1.900 1.900 1.900 1.900 0.000 10.000 3.000 3.200 3.000 3.300 3.100 4.300 0.000 11.200 3.600 3.200 3.400 3.500 3.450 4.500 0.000 11.050 45.250
110 Sofia Ramzen Scotland 1.300 1.300 1.400 1.200 1.300 4.200 0.000 12.900 3.400 3.100 3.800 3.300 3.350 4.300 0.000 10.950 3.900 3.300 3.900 3.200 3.600 4.900 0.000 11.300 3.300 3.200 3.300 3.200 3.250 4.700 0.000 11.450 46.600
111 Ellie Russell Scotland 1.500 1.400 1.200 1.500 1.450 4.200 0.000 12.750 2.800 3.200 2.800 3.100 2.950 3.700 0.000 10.750 4.100 4.000 3.700 3.800 3.900 4.800 0.000 10.900 2.800 3.200 3.300 3.100 3.150 4.900 0.000 11.750 46.150

  TEAM TOTALS VAULT 51.9000 BARS 43.8000 BEAM 45.5500 FLOOR 48.0000 189.2500

Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
205 Casey Bell Ireland 1.000 0.700 0.900 1.000 0.950 4.400 0.000 13.450 1.900 2.000 2.400 2.000 2.000 4.500 0.000 12.500 2.500 2.300 2.400 2.100 2.350 4.900 0.100 12.450 2.200 2.700 2.300 2.300 2.300 4.600 0.000 12.300 50.700
206 Meg Ryan Ireland 1.300 1.100 1.200 1.500 1.250 4.200 0.000 12.950 3.000 3.100 3.200 3.400 3.150 3.600 0.000 10.450 2.200 2.100 2.100 2.400 2.150 4.800 0.000 12.650 2.400 2.100 1.900 2.800 2.250 4.700 0.000 12.450 48.500
207 Li Ling Martin Ireland 2.500 2.400 2.600 2.400 2.450 4.000 0.000 11.550 2.800 2.700 2.800 2.800 2.800 2.900 0.000 10.100 3.100 2.900 3.000 2.900 2.950 3.800 0.000 10.850 1.900 1.500 1.500 1.600 1.550 2.300 0.000 10.750 43.250
208 Emer Shimizu Ireland 1.700 1.600 1.600 1.900 1.650 4.200 0.000 12.550 2.100 1.700 2.300 2.000 2.050 1.500 0.000 9.450 2.400 2.300 2.300 2.300 2.300 2.600 0.000 10.300 2.700 2.300 2.400 2.400 2.400 3.500 0.000 11.100 43.400
209 Rebecca Geddis Ireland 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.900 2.800 3.000 3.300 2.950 1.300 0.000 8.350 3.500 3.400 3.300 3.500 3.450 4.700 0.100 11.150 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.500
210 Aisling Fuller Ireland 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

  TEAM TOTALS VAULT 50.5000 BARS 42.5000 BEAM 47.1000 FLOOR 46.6000 186.7000

Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
No Gymnast Team E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score E1 E2 E3 E4 Av E SV Penalty Score
506 Chloe Donnelly Isle of Man 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.700 1.800 2.200 1.500 1.750 0.900 0.000 9.150 2.800 2.200 2.300 2.100 2.250 3.600 0.000 11.350 1.800 2.000 2.200 2.000 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 32.100
507 Kelsie Gibbs Isle of Man 1.300 1.100 1.300 1.200 1.250 4.200 0.000 12.950 4.500 5.000 5.500 4.700 4.850 0.800 4.000 1.950 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.300 4.850 2.600 0.000 7.750 1.900 2.400 2.400 2.500 2.400 3.400 0.000 11.000 33.650
508 Jasmine Hamer Isle of Man 1.500 1.600 1.600 1.600 1.600 3.000 0.000 11.400 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.700 3.500 3.400 3.200 3.450 2.600 0.000 9.150 2.800 3.100 3.000 2.900 2.950 2.800 0.000 9.850 30.400
509 Sinead Hands Isle of Man 2.000 2.200 1.800 1.800 1.900 3.000 0.000 11.100 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.900 2.800 3.100 3.200 3.000 2.800 0.000 9.800 2.700 2.800 3.000 3.000 2.900 2.900 0.000 10.000 30.900
510 Emma Sutton Isle of Man 1.600 1.800 1.800 1.800 1.800 3.000 0.000 11.200 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.700 3.600 3.600 3.600 3.600 2.300 0.000 8.700 3.200 3.200 3.100 3.100 3.150 2.300 0.000 9.150 29.050
511 Eve Wiltcher Isle of Man 1.300 1.700 1.600 1.400 1.500 3.000 0.000 11.500 4.200 4.700 4.300 4.200 4.250 1.100 0.000 6.850 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.600 2.700 2.700 2.600 2.650 3.000 0.000 10.350 28.700

TEAM TOTALS VAULT 47.0500 BARS 17.9500 BEAM 39.0000 FLOOR 42.9500 146.9500

RANK
Scotland 189.2500 1
Ireland 186.7000 2
Isle of Man 146.9500 3

OVERALL TEAM CHAMPIONS



Girls Junior Individual Apparatus & Overall Vault    Bars   Beam     Floor Overall

No Gymnast Club Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Avg E SV Penalty Total Posn Total Posn

106    Megan Morrison Scotland 1.400 4.200 0.000 12.800 7 3.500 2.900 0.000 9.400 9 2.900 4.400 0.000 11.500 4 2.450 4.900 0.000 12.450 1 46.150 5

107    Isla Warr Scotland 1.200 4.400 0.000 13.200 2 2.300 4.400 0.000 12.100 2 4.100 4.900 0.000 10.800 11 2.450 4.600 0.000 12.150 4 48.250 3

108    Naomi Wright Scotland 1.450 4.200 0.000 12.750 8 2.100 1.500 0.000 9.400 9 3.350 4.900 0.000 11.550 3 3.050 4.700 0.000 11.650 6 45.350 7

109    Carly McFadden Scotland 1.200 4.200 0.000 13.000 3 1.900 1.900 0.000 10.000 7 3.100 4.300 0.000 11.200 7 3.450 4.500 0.000 11.050 10 45.250 8

110    Sofia Ramzen Scotland 1.300 4.200 0.000 12.900 6 3.350 4.300 0.000 10.950 3 3.600 4.900 0.000 11.300 6 3.250 4.700 0.000 11.450 8 46.600 4

111    Ellie Russell Scotland 1.450 4.200 0.000 12.750 8 2.950 3.700 0.000 10.750 4 3.900 4.800 0.000 10.900 9 3.150 4.900 0.000 11.750 5 46.150 6

205    Casey Bell Ireland 0.950 4.400 0.000 13.450 1 2.000 4.500 0.000 12.500 1 2.350 4.900 0.100 12.450 2 2.300 4.600 0.000 12.300 3 50.700 1

206    Meg Ryan Ireland 1.250 4.200 0.000 12.950 4 3.150 3.600 0.000 10.450 5 2.150 4.800 0.000 12.650 1 2.250 4.700 0.000 12.450 1 48.500 2

207    Li Ling Martin Ireland 2.450 4.000 0.000 11.550 11 2.800 2.900 0.000 10.100 6 2.950 3.800 0.000 10.850 10 1.550 2.300 0.000 10.750 12 43.250 10

208    Emer Shimizu Ireland 1.650 4.200 0.000 12.550 10 2.050 1.500 0.000 9.450 8 2.300 2.600 0.000 10.300 12 2.400 3.500 0.000 11.100 9 43.400 9

209    Rebecca Geddis Ireland 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 16 2.950 1.300 0.000 8.350 12 3.450 4.700 0.100 11.150 8 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 19.500 17

210    Aisling Fuller Ireland 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 16 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 0.000 18

506    Chloe Donnelly Isle of Man 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 16 1.750 0.900 0.000 9.150 11 2.250 3.600 0.000 11.350 5 2.000 3.600 0.000 11.600 7 32.100 12

507    Kelsie Gibbs Isle of Man 1.250 4.200 0.000 12.950 4 4.850 0.800 4.000 1.950 14 4.850 2.600 0.000 7.750 16 2.400 3.400 0.000 11.000 11 33.650 11

508    Jasmine Hamer Isle of Man 1.600 3.000 0.000 11.400 13 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15 3.450 2.600 0.000 9.150 14 2.950 2.800 0.000 9.850 15 30.400 14

509    Sinead Hands Isle of Man 1.900 3.000 0.000 11.100 15 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15 3.000 2.800 0.000 9.800 13 2.900 2.900 0.000 10.000 14 30.900 13

510    Emma Sutton Isle of Man 1.800 3.000 0.000 11.200 14 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15 3.600 2.300 0.000 8.700 15 3.150 2.300 0.000 9.150 16 29.050 15
511    Eve Wiltcher Isle of Man 1.500 3.000 0.000 11.500 12 4.250 1.100 0.000 6.850 13 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 17 2.650 3.000 0.000 10.350 13 28.700 16



MINOR BOYS

No Name Team Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
112 Aidan Jordaan Scotland 12.800 9.800 11.100 11.850 12.200 10.850 68.600 3
113 Euan McLellan Scotland 11.450 11.700 10.950 10.750 11.900 10.950 67.700 4
114 Ben Johnston Scotland 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
115 Ben Henderson Scotland 12.200 8.750 11.100 11.100 11.300 10.600 65.050 5
116 Rory Smith Scotland 12.600 11.050 11.250 12.050 12.200 11.800 70.950 1
117 Reuben Ward Scotland 12.550 10.950 11.000 12.150 12.100 10.400 69.150 2

No Name Team Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
211 Oisin O'Connell Ireland 12.500 7.200 10.700 12.150 12.450 9.650 64.650 4
212 Ethan McGrogan Ireland 12.450 8.600 11.150 11.150 11.750 9.450 64.550 5
213 Diarmaid O'Regan Ireland 11.300 9.750 11.250 11.350 12.200 9.700 65.550 3
214 Daniel Conroy Ireland 11.500 9.900 11.150 10.650 12.600 10.300 66.100 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
216 Eamon Montgomery Ireland 13.350 9.450 10.600 12.650 9.950 11.100 67.100 1

No Name Club Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
300 Oscar Harper Wales 12.400 9.600 11.600 12.350 12.950 11.000 69.900 3
301 William May Wales 12.750 11.050 11.150 11.350 12.650 11.050 70.000 2
302 Rhys Griffiths Wales 11.200 8.600 11.300 11.200 11.650 9.800 63.750 6
303 Jacob Edwards Wales 11.950 11.200 11.450 12.500 12.800 10.600 70.500 1
304 Luca Morton Wales 13.050 9.400 10.950 12.200 11.800 10.150 67.550 4
305 Sammi Morgan Wales 11.650 10.100 11.150 11.100 11.250 10.050 65.300 5

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot RANK
team totals 37.950 33.700 33.450 36.050 36.500 33.600 211.250 2
team totals 38.300 29.100 33.550 36.150 37.250 31.100 205.450 3
team totals 38.200 32.350 34.350 37.050 38.400 32.650 213.000 1

OVERALL TEAM CHAMPIONS
Scotland
Ireland
Wales



Boys Minor Individual Apparatus & Overall RANKINGS PER PIECE IN TEAM PIECE RANKINGS OVERALL

No Gymnast Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

OVERALL 
CHAMPION

112   Aidan Jordaan Scotland 12.800 1            9.800 4             11.100 2             11.850 3            12.200 1            10.850 3            68.600 3 8 10 8 6 6 6

113   Euan McLellan Scotland 11.450 5            11.700 1             10.950 5             10.750 5            11.900 4            10.950 2            67.700 14 1 13 15 10 5 7

114   Ben Johnston Scotland 0.000 6            0.000 6             0.000 6             0.000 6            0.000 6            0.000 6            0.000 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

115   Ben Henderson Scotland 12.200 4            8.750 5             11.100 2             11.100 4            11.300 5            10.600 4            65.050 10 13 10 13 14 7 13

116   Rory Smith Scotland 12.600 2            11.050 2             11.250 1             12.050 2            12.200 1            11.800 1            70.950 5 3 4 7 6 1 1

117   Reuben Ward Scotland 12.550 3            10.950 3             11.000 4             12.150 1            12.100 3            10.400 5            69.150 6 5 12 5 9 9 5

No Name Team Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

211   Oisin O'Connell Ireland 12.500 2            7.200 5             10.700 4             12.150 2            12.450 2            9.650 4            64.650 7 16 15 5 5 15 14

212   Ethan McGrogan Ireland 12.450 3            8.600 4             11.150 2             11.150 4            11.750 4            9.450 5            64.550 8 14 6 12 12 16 15

213   Diarmaid O'Regan Ireland 11.300 5            9.750 2             11.250 1             11.350 3            12.200 3            9.700 3            65.550 15 9 4 9 6 14 11

214   Daniel Conroy Ireland 11.500 4            9.900 1             11.150 2             10.650 5            12.600 1            10.300 2            66.100 13 7 6 16 4 10 10

‐    ‐                                ‐                            0.000 6            0.000 6             0.000 6             0.000 6            0.000 6            0.000 6            0.000 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

216   Eamon Montgomery Ireland 13.350 1            9.450 3             10.600 5             12.650 1            9.950 5            11.100 1            67.100 1 11 16 1 16 2 9

No Name Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

300   Oscar Harper Wales 12.400 3            9.600 4             11.600 1             12.350 2            12.950 1            11.000 2            69.900 9 10 1 3 1 4 4

301   William May Wales 12.750 2            11.050 2             11.150 4             11.350 4            12.650 3            11.050 1            70.000 4 3 6 9 3 3 3

302   Rhys Griffiths Wales 11.200 6            8.600 6             11.300 3             11.200 5            11.650 5            9.800 6            63.750 16 14 3 11 13 13 16

303   Jacob Edwards Wales 11.950 4            11.200 1             11.450 2             12.500 1            12.800 2            10.600 3            70.500 11 2 2 2 2 7 2

304   Luca Morton Wales 13.050 1            9.400 5             10.950 6             12.200 3            11.800 4            10.150 4            67.550 2 12 13 4 11 11 8

305   Sammi Morgan Wales 11.650 5            10.100 3             11.150 4             11.100 6            11.250 6            10.050 5            65.300 12 6 6 13 15 12 12



JUNIOR BOYS

No Name Team Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
118 Cameron Lister Scotland 13.300 10.250 10.650 12.250 12.000 10.950 69.400 2
119 Adam Logan Scotland 12.650 10.550 11.550 13.500 11.550 11.250 71.050 1

No Name Team Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos

217 Rhys McClenaghan Ireland 13.650 14.850 0.000 13.800 13.100 0.000 55.400 3
218 Tony Duchars Ireland 0.000 13.300 11.500 0.000 12.800 13.400 51.000 4
219 Ewan McAteer Ireland 13.550 10.900 13.400 14.150 12.850 11.650 76.500 1
220 Tom Bourke Ireland 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
221 Keenan Hilton Ireland 12.750 10.450 11.250 12.500 11.950 11.750 70.650 2
222 Nahel Bouanane Ireland 0.000 8.750 10.850 0.000 11.500 0.000 31.100 5

No Name Club Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
306 Benjamin Eyre Wales 0.000 11.400 12.150 0.000 11.950 11.200 46.700 6
307 Cameron Sinden Wales 11.350 10.750 11.650 13.500 12.800 11.950 72.000 3
308 Emil Barber Wales 13.000 11.950 11.350 13.150 11.450 11.950 72.850 1
309 Josh Cook Wales 11.950 9.800 12.350 14.000 11.550 12.500 72.150 2
310 Harry Morgan Wales 12.000 11.000 11.000 11.200 11.500 10.600 67.300 5
311 Dex Trivett Wales 12.650 10.250 10.950 13.050 12.300 11.850 71.050 4

No Name Club Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
400 Daniel Monaghan N.Ireland 12.050 0.000 10.100 13.000 11.600 10.550 57.300 4
401 Ronan McRory N.Ireland 12.250 7.800 11.050 11.100 10.100 7.050 59.350 3

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
403 Ben Harron N.Ireland 11.850 11.100 10.750 11.450 10.550 8.550 64.250 1
404 Jack Cairnduff N.Ireland 12.550 8.850 11.100 11.850 11.850 0.000 56.200 5
405 Fintan Kelly N.Ireland 12.050 10.250 9.600 11.700 10.800 8.600 63.000 2

No Name Club Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot Pos
512 Glen Yates Isle of Man 12.550 9.750 0.000 11.500 11.000 9.700 54.500 1
513 Nick Harvey Isle of Man 10.800 0.000 10.500 14.550 9.700 0.000 45.550 2

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bar H Bar Tot RANK
team totals 25.950 20.800 22.200 25.750 23.550 22.200 140.450 4
team totals 39.950 39.050 36.150 40.450 38.750 36.800 231.150 1
team totals 37.650 34.350 36.150 40.650 37.050 36.400 222.250 2
team totals 36.850 30.200 32.900 36.550 34.250 27.700 198.450 3
team totals 23.350 9.750 10.500 26.050 20.700 9.700 100.050 5Isle of Man

OVERALL TEAM CHAMPIONS
Scotland
Ireland
Wales
N.Ireland



Boys Junior Individual Apparatus & Overall RANKINGS PER PIECE IN TEAM PIECE RANKINGS OVERALL

No Gymnast Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

OVERALL 
CHAMPION

118   Cameron Lister Scotland 13.300 1            10.250 2             10.650 2             12.250 2            12.000 1            10.950 2            69.400 3 11 15 11 6 10 8

119   Adam Logan Scotland 12.650 2            10.550 1             11.550 1             13.500 1            11.550 2            11.250 1            71.050 6 9 5 5 11 8 5

No Name Team Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

217   Rhys McClenaghan Ireland 13.650 1            14.850 1             0.000 5             13.800 2            13.100 1            0.000 4            55.400 1 1 19 4 1 17 15

218   Tony Duchars Ireland 0.000 4            13.300 2             11.500 2             0.000 4            12.800 3            13.400 1            51.000 18 2 6 18 3 1 17

219   Ewan McAteer Ireland 13.550 2            10.900 3             13.400 1             14.150 1            12.850 2            11.650 3            76.500 2 7 1 2 2 7 1

220   Tom Bourke Ireland 0.000 4            0.000 6             0.000 5             0.000 4            0.000 6            0.000 4            0.000 18 19 19 18 21 17 21

221   Keenan Hilton Ireland 12.750 3            10.450 4             11.250 3             12.500 3            11.950 4            11.750 2            70.650 5 10 8 10 7 6 7

222   Nahel Bouanane Ireland 0.000 4            8.750 5             10.850 4             0.000 4            11.500 5            0.000 4            31.100 18 17 13 18 13 17 20

No Name Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

306   Benjamin Eyre Wales 0.000 6            11.400 2             12.150 2             0.000 6            11.950 3            11.200 5            46.700 18 4 3 18 7 9 18

307   Cameron Sinden Wales 11.350 5            10.750 4             11.650 3             13.500 2            12.800 1            11.950 2            72.000 16 8 4 5 3 3 4

308   Emil Barber Wales 13.000 1            11.950 1             11.350 4             13.150 3            11.450 6            11.950 2            72.850 4 3 7 7 15 3 2

309   Josh Cook Wales 11.950 4            9.800 6             12.350 1             14.000 1            11.550 4            12.500 1            72.150 14 14 2 3 11 2 3

310   Harry Morgan Wales 12.000 3            11.000 3             11.000 5             11.200 5            11.500 5            10.600 6            67.300 13 6 11 16 13 11 9

311   Dex Trivett Wales 12.650 2            10.250 5             10.950 6             13.050 4            12.300 2            11.850 4            71.050 6 11 12 8 5 5 6

No Name Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

400   Daniel Monaghan N.Ireland 12.050 3            0.000 5             10.100 4             13.000 1            11.600 2            10.550 1            57.300 11 19 17 9 10 12 13

401   Ronan McRory N.Ireland 12.250 2            7.800 4             11.050 2             11.100 5            10.100 5            7.050 4            59.350 10 18 10 17 19 16 12

‐    ‐                                ‐                            0.000 6            0.000 5             0.000 6             0.000 6            0.000 6            0.000 5            0.000 18 19 19 18 21 17 21

403   Ben Harron N.Ireland 11.850 5            11.100 1             10.750 3             11.450 4            10.550 4            8.550 3            64.250 15 5 14 15 18 15 10
404   Jack Cairnduff N.Ireland 12.550 1            8.850 3             11.100 1             11.850 2            11.850 1            0.000 5            56.200 8 16 9 12 9 17 14
405   Fintan Kelly N.Ireland 12.050 3            10.250 2             9.600 5             11.700 3            10.800 3            8.600 2            63.000 11 11 18 13 17 14 11

No Name Club Floor
Floor 
Rank Pommel

Pommel 
Rank Rings

Rings
Rank Vault

Vault
Rank P Bar

P Bar
Rank H Bar

H Bar 
Rank Tot Floor Pom Rings Vault Pbar HBAR

512   Glen Yates Isle of Man 12.550 1            9.750 1             0.000 2             11.500 2            11.000 1            9.700 1            54.500 8 15 19 14 16 13 16
513   Nick Harvey Isle of Man 10.800 2            0.000 2             10.500 1             14.550 1            9.700 2            0.000 2            45.550 17 19 16 1 20 17 19


